
17th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

July 14 - July 30, 2017

Event 111

21 JUL 2017 - 18:30

Women's 3m Springboard

Tremplin 3m  - femmes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés
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Finale
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Dive
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J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points
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1 SHI Tingmao CHN 405B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.58.5 76.50 1 76.50 1  

205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 2 153.00 1  

305B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.59.0 76.50 1 229.50 1  

107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.07.5 77.50 1 307.00 1  

5152B 3.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 76.50 1 383.50 1  

2 WANG Han CHN 405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.5 72.00 =2 72.00 =2 4.50

205B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.09.08.5 78.00 1 150.00 2 3.00

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.57.0 63.00 =7 213.00 2 16.50

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.58.58.0 74.40 =3 287.40 2 19.60

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 72.00 =2 359.40 2 24.10

3 ABEL Jennifer CAN 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 67.50 =4 67.50 =4 9.00

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 72.00 3 139.50 3 13.50

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.08.07.07.0 63.55 6 203.05 3 26.45

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 2 279.55 3 27.45

205B 3.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.08.07.57.5 72.00 =2 351.55 3 31.95

4 REID Grace GBR 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.57.0 63.00 =8 63.00 =8 13.50

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 68.20 5 131.20 6 21.80

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.56.57.07.5 66.00 4 197.20 5 32.30

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 67.50 =6 264.70 5 42.30

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 72.00 =2 336.70 4 46.80

5 KEENEY Maddison AUS 205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.0 67.50 =4 67.50 =4 9.00

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.07.05.57.0 57.00 11 124.50 8 28.50

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 2 196.50 6 33.00

107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.08.08.08.0 74.40 =3 270.90 4 36.10

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.06.0 64.60 7 335.50 5 48.00

6 WARE Pamela CAN 205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =2 72.00 =2 4.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 65.10 6 137.10 4 15.90

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =7 200.10 4 29.40

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 63.00 =8 263.10 6 43.90

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =2 335.10 6 48.40

7 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.07.5 62.10 10 62.10 10 14.40

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 71.30 4 133.40 5 19.60

205B 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.56.06.05.5 51.00 12 184.40 9 45.10

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.08.08.08.0 72.00 5 256.40 7 50.60

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 63.00 =8 319.40 7 64.10

8 JANSEN Inge NED 205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 64.50 =6 64.50 =6 12.00

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 58.50 10 123.00 9 30.00

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 64.50 5 187.50 8 42.00

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =8 250.50 8 56.50

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.07.06.06.5 57.35 11 307.85 8 75.65

9 POLYAKOVA Maria RUS 5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 64.50 =6 64.50 =6 12.00

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.06.5 63.00 7 127.50 7 25.50

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 68.20 3 195.70 7 33.80

305B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.04.54.54.5 40.50 10 236.20 9 70.80

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 63.00 =8 299.20 9 84.30

10 SABRI Nur Dhabitah
Binti

MAS 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 60.00 11 60.00 11 16.50

107B 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.04.05.04.0 41.85 12 101.85 12 51.15

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.07.07.56.5 63.00 =7 164.85 12 64.65

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 67.50 =6 232.35 10 74.65

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 60.00 10 292.35 10 91.15

11 SMITH Anabelle AUS 405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.0 58.50 12 58.50 12 18.00

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.0 60.45 8 118.95 11 34.05

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.56.57.06.5 60.00 10 178.95 10 50.55

305B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.55.05.04.5 *22.50 12 201.45 12 105.55

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 67.50 6 268.95 11 114.55
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12 VINCENT Julia RSA 5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.57.07.07.0 63.00 =8 63.00 =8 13.50

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.07.06.57.0 58.90 9 121.90 10 31.10

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.06.57.06.5 57.00 11 178.90 11 50.60

205B 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.04.55.04.0 39.00 11 217.90 11 89.10

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.56.05.55.0 48.00 12 265.90 12 117.60

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

Jn Judge number n No. Number
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